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The
PUBLIC
DEBT
of
NEW

ZEALAND
on

31st
March,

1922—continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1921-1922.

Authorizing
Act.

Amount
outstanding.

Due
Date.

Inception
of

Loans.
Amount.
:

Year
ending.

Rate.
Annual
Charge.

Remarks.

Int.
I

S.F.

Amount.
When
payable.

Brought
forward

Local
Bodies'
Loan.s

Act,
1908....J V\ I

Maori
Land

Settlement
Aot,

1905

..1 V

Maori
Land

Settlement
Act,

1905
(Finance

Act,
1915,

Section
106)

Maori
Land

Settlement
Act
Amendment
Act,

1907

Mining
Amendment
Act,

1913

Mining
Amendment
Act

1913,
and
Amendment

Act
1919 Native

Land
Amendment
Act,

1913..-j£ 416.000 50,000 25,000 5,000250,000 785,000 370,000 1,00038,175 145,000 7,000 4,500 10,0009,000 4,200 100,00020,000 2,400 50,000

!

!

!

£

£

°/■ 61,603,081..61,603,081
I

..'..I

i

1

Mar.,
1923

416,000
28Sept.,1910
4

Uune,
1923

50,000
28Sept.,1910
4

IFeb.,
1925

25,000
;2SSept.,

1910
4|

V

1,901,000*
\
1

Feb.,
1925

5,000
28SeDt.,
1910
4J

1
Mar.,

1925

250,000
!
28

Sept..
1910
4J
I

|

1
Jan.,
1926

785,000
128
Sept.,

1910
4*

r
lM«r
W0
I

325
.°00

j28Sept.,1910
|""'I45,000

|31
Mar.,

1911,
i
*

)

;

|

1
Jan.,
1918
i

f
4

\

184,175
\\

Uan.,
1923
[

184,175
!

28Sept.,
1910 -4

J

!

(

1
Jan.,
1926
I

I

4J

15,375'Uuly,1941
15,375

J28
Sept.,1910
44

50,000
1

Jan.,
1926

50,000
!28Sept.,

1910
4i

)

(IMay,
1924

7,000
31
Mar.,

1915
4

11,500
J

1Mav
1925
f

1,000
|31
Mar.,

1915;
\

.,

)

(

!
May'

19J5
1

3,500
31
Mar.,

1916;
I*
2

)

(

1
May.

1925

10,000
;31
Mar.,

1921
!

4£
|

23.200
1

May,
1926

9,000
31
Mar.,

19221
4*
:

j

(

1
Mav,

1928

4,200
31
Mar.,

1922
44

]

flAnri.,1922
100,000

31
Mar,

1918
4

1

April,
1922

20,000
31
Mw

,1918
4J
:

1
Oct.,

1922

2,400
31
Mar.,

1916
4*

1
Oct.,

1922

50,000
31

Mar.,
1918
4

1
Aoril

1923
!

55'
000
mMar'

191a*
4

I

X-"'
ly^d
(

100,000
31
Mar..

1919
3

4

4S.500
31
Mar.,

1914
)

1

A

-1
1Q0.1

J

50,000
.31

Mar.,
1915
I.
Ll

920
"00-
I

I
25'
000
31
1Iar"

l919 .,1,J20,-U0
-,

175,000
,31
Mar.,

1920
!

1

April,
1925

150,000
31
Mar,

1920
4

I

50,000
,31
Mar.,

1915
)

:

1

April.
1925-200,000

31
Mar.,

1916
\

44

I

75.000
,31

Mar..
1921
i

i

I

1
Oct

1925
«~
160

00°
3i
Mar''

1916
>

41

luce,
lj-a

125000
3
L
Mar..

1921
s

4*

1

Oct.,
1925

25,000
31

Mar.,
1921
5

1

Jan.,
1926

4,800
31

Mar.,
1916

4J

1
Aori>

1996
(

2T6.500
31

Mar.,
1917}
,,

1

Apri,,
1926

125)000
;n
Mar..

1922
j
J*

[5Dec,
1937

3,000
31
Mar..

1917
4J

65,708,531
..I

65,708,531
i

I

I

3,082,050
i

16,640
j

1
Mar.
and
1

Sept.

2,000
1
June

„
1

Dec.

1,125
1
Mar.

„
1

Sept.

225
1
Jan.

,,
1

July.
*£40,000
of
this

amount
was1

11,250
1
Mar.

„
1

Sept.

appropriated
for
Hauraki

35,325
|

1
Jan.
„

1

July.
Plains

settlement
under

,»
„.„,„-.0•section

4

of
the
Hauraki

16,6o0j
IMar.

„
1

Sep,.
Plains
Act;

1908

Unpresented.

1,527
;

1
Jan.

and
1

July.

6,525
!

1
Jan.

„
1
July.

692
1
Jan.
.1

July.

2,250
Uan.

„
Uuly.

280
1

May
,,

1
Nov.

202
1

May
„

1
Nov.

450
1
Mav
.1

Nov.

405
1

M«y
„

1
Nov.

1S9
1

May
.1

Nov.

4,000
1

April
„

1
Oct.

850
1

April
„

1
Oct.
!

108
1

April
„

1
Oot.
:

2,000
1

April
„

1
Oct.

6,200
1

April
.1Oct.

15,940
1
April

„
lOct.-

6,000
1

April
,
1

Oct.

14,625
1

April
„

1
Oct.

12,825
1

April
„

1
Oct.

1,250
1
April

„
1

Oot.

216
1
Jan.

„
1

July.

18,067
1

April
„

1
Oct.

135
5
June
»

5
Dec

3,260,001

155,000 398,500
L

150,000 325,000 285,000 25,000 4,800 401,500 3,000

Carried
forward
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